Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Chemical Stud Anchors Page 1 of 6
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim
all liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document.
24
01

L (mm) (mm) (mm) (MPa) (kN)
MCS58GCM100130
HDG
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS WITH
FLAT TOP
Class 5.8
AS 4291.1 AS 1214
130 88-92 25
Class 5
DIN 934
HV 100
DIN 125 520
30.2
MCS58GCM120160 160 108-112 32 43.8
MCS58GCM160190 190 123-127 43 81.6
MCS58GCM200260 260 168-172 59 127.0
MCS58GCM240300 300 208-212 64 184.0
MCS88GCM100130
HDG
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS
WITH FLAT
TOP
Class 8.8
AS 4291.1 AS 1214
130 88-92 25
Class 8
DIN 934
HV 200
DIN 125
800
46.4
MCS88GCM120160 160 108-112 32 67.4
MCS88GCM160190 190 123-127 43 125.0
MCS88GCM200260 260 168-172 59 203.0
MCS88GCM240300 300 208-212 64 830 293.0
(L)
316 Stainless Steel
MCS16PCM080110
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS
WITH FLAT
TOP
316 A4-70
STAINLESS
STEEL
NA
110 78-82 17
A4 -
DIN 934
A4 -
DIN 125
700
25.6
MCS16PCM100130 130 88-92 25 40.6
MCS16PCM120160 160 108-112 32 59.0
MCS16PCM160190 190 123-127 43 109.9
MCS16PCM200260 260 168-172 59 171.5
MCS16PCM240300
316 A4-50
STAINLESS
STEEL

MCA58GCM080110H
HDG
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS WITH
EXTERNAL
HEX DRIVE
Class 5.8
AS 4291.1 AS 1214
110 78-82 5 7 10
Class 5
DIN 934
HV 100
DIN 125 520
19.0
MCA58GCM100130H 130 88-92 7 7 18 30.2
MCA58GCM120160H 160 108-112 8 8 24 43.8
MCA58GCM160190H 190 123-127 12 8 35 81.6
MCA58GCM200260H 260 168-172 12 8 50 127.0
MCA58GCM240300H 300 208-212 13 9 56 184.0
MCA58YCM080110H
ZINC
YELLOW
PLATED

ZINC YELLOW
ELECTROPLATED
TO A MINIMUM
ZINC
THICKNESS OF
5μm AS PER
ISO4042:1999
CLASS Fe/Zn
5c1A
110 78-82 5 7 10
Class 5
DIN 934
HV 100
DIN 125 520
19.0
MCA58YCM100130H 130 88-92 7 7 18 30.2
MCA58YCM120160H 160 108-112 8 8 24 43.8
MCA58YCM160190H 190 123-127 12 8 35 81.6
MCA58YCM200260H 260 168-172 12 8 50 127.0
MCA58YCM240300H 300 208-212 13 9 56 184.0
MCA88GCM120160H HDG
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS WITH
EXTERNAL
HEX DRIVE
Class 8.8
AS 4291.1 AS 1214
160 108-112 8 8 24
Class 8
DIN 934
HV 200
DIN 125
800
67.4
MCA88GCM160190H 190 123-127 12 8 35 125.0
MCA88GCM200260H 260 168-172 12 8 50
830
203.0
MCA88GCM240300H 300 208-212 13 9 56 293.0
MCA16PCM080110H
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS WITH
EXTERNAL
 HEX DRIVE
316 A4-70
STAINLESS
STEEL
NA
110 78-82 5 7 10
A4 -
DIN 934
A4 -
 DIN 125
700
25.6
MCA16PCM100130H 130 88-92 7 7 18 40.6
MCA16PCM120160H 160 108-112 8 8 24 59.0
MCA16PCM160190H 190 123-127 12 8 35 109.9
MCA16PCM200260H 260 168-172 12 8 50 171.5
MCA16PCM240300H
316 A4-50
STAINLESS
STEEL

UTS
L (mm) AF (mm) (mm) (mm) (MPa) (kN)
MCA58GPM120220H
HDG CHEMICAL
ANCHOR STUDS
WITH EXTERNAL
HEX DRIVE
Class 5.8
AS 4291.1 AS 1214
220 8 8 84
Class 5
DIN 934
HV 100
DIN 125 520
43.8
MCA58GPM120300H 300 8 8 164
MCA58GPM160220H 220 12 8 65
81.6
MCA58GPM160260H 260 12 8 105
MCA58GPM160300H 300 12 8 145
MCA58GPM160350H 350 12 8 195
MCA58GPM160500H 500 12 8 345
MCA58GPM200350H 350 12 8 140
127.0MCA58GPM200400H 400 12 8 190
MCA58GPM200480H 480 12 8 270
(L)
An external hex drive is
included in each pack
of External Hex Drive

HDG
CHEMICAL
ANCHOR
STUDS WITH
EXTERNAL
HEX DRIVE
Class 8.8
AS/NZ 4291.1 AS 1214
220 8 8 84
Class 8
DIN 934
HV 200
DIN 125
800
67.4
MCA88GPM120300H 300 8 8 164 67.4
MCA88GPM160220H 220 12 8 65
830
115
MCA88GPM160260H 260 12 8 105 115
MCA88GPM160300H 300 12 8 145 115
MCA88GPM160350H 350 12 8 195 115
MCA88GPM160500H 500 12 8 345 115
MCA88GPM200350H 350 12 9 140 147
MCA88GPM200400H 400 12 9 190 147
MCA88GPM200480H 480 12 9 270 147
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Chemical Stud Anchors Page 5 of 6